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Area Environment Officer 
Responsibilities

Neighbourhoods

Neighbourhood Engagement Team Office
Phone:  0117 922 1947 / 352 1947
Email:  neighbourhood.engagement@bristol.gov.uk
Gary Brentnall
gary.brentnall@bristol.gov.uk
0117 922 4716
Denise James
denise.james@bristol.gov.uk
0117 922 4726
Greg Eynon
greg.eynon@bristol.gov.uk
0117 922 4741
Richard Gwyn
richard.gwyn@bristol.gov.uk
0117 352 1141
Julian Cox
julian.cox@bristol.gov.uk
0117 922 2057
Deborah White
Deborah.White@bristol.gov.uk
0117 922 3017
Dan Judges
Daniel.Judges@bristol.gov.uk
0117 352 5070
Tim Chinnick
Tim.Chinnick@bristol.gov.uk
0117 352 5801
Richard Fletcher - Neighbourhood Engagement Manager
richard.fletcher@bristol.gov.uk
0117 922 3896 

Contact Details


